
Judson ISD Campus Point of Contact List 

Elementary Schools 
Campus Point of Contact Email 
Candlewood Elementary (CWE) Sairah Javier sjavier@judsonisd.org  
Converse Elementary (CE) Mary-Luisa Berges mlberges@judsonisd.org 
Copperfield Elementary (CPE) Jennifer Silva jsilva@judsonisd.org  
Coronado Village Elementary (CVE) Dellanira Alvarado dalvarado@judsonisd.org 
Crestview Elementary (CRE) Tammy Weakland tweakland@judsonisd.org  
Elolf Elementary (EE) Carol Harris charris582@judsonisd.org  
Escondido Elementary (ESE) Emily Munoz emunoz236@judsonisd.org 
Franz Elementary (EFE) Crystal Real creal053@judsonisd.org  
Hartman Elementary (MHE) Elvira Garcia egarcia291@judsonisd.org 
Hopkins Elementary (HE) Kaisha Novotny knovotny@judsonisd.org  
Masters Elementary (JME) Chantel Prince cprince512@judsonisd.org 
Miller's Point Elementary (MPE) Amy Pinkerton apinkerton@judsonisd.org 
Olympia Elementary (OE) Stephanie Sauceda ssauceda693@judsonisd.org  
Park Village Elementary (PVE) Debora Herzig dherzig@judsonisd.org  
Paschall Elementary (PE) Valerie Garcia vgarcia@judsonisd.org  
Rolling Meadows Elementary (RMES) John Ramirez jramirez@judsonisd.org  
Salinas Elementary (SE) Yolanda Vega yvega@judsonisd.org  
Spring Meadows Elementary (SME) Robin Cogburn rcogburn@judsonisd.org  
Woodlake Elementary (WE) Heather Aguilar hvaguilar@judsonisd.org  
Wortham Oaks Elementary (WOE) Kelly Corcoran kcorcoran@judsonisd.org  
Middle Schools 
JSTEM Academy (JSTEM) Meaghann Latimer mlatimer@judsonisd.org 

Judson Middle School (JMS) Pamela Ussery pussery@judsonisd.org  

Kirby Middle School (KMS) Teresa Bonnett tbonnett@judsonisd.org  

Kitty Hawk Middle School (KHMS) Joseph Baltazar jbaltazar@judsonisd.org 

Metzger Middle School (MMS) Robyn Rose rrosen@judsonisd.org  

Woodlake Hills Middle School (WHMS) Sandra Allen Sallen963@judsonisd.org  

High Schools 
Judson Early College Academy (JECA) Razvan Nes rnes@judsonisd.org  

Judson High School (JHS) Eric Pawkett epawkett@judsonisd.org  

Judson Learning Academy (JLA) Nicole Rosas-Saunders nrosassaunders@judsonisd.org  

Veterans Memorial High School (VMHS) Sarah Dillon sdillon@judsonisd.org  
Wagner High School (WHS) Valerie Duarte vduarte@judsonisd.org 
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